Features
Sliding Gate Design
Unobstructed Flow
Corrosion Resistant Solid Cast
Aluminum
Stainless Steel Trim
All Components Contained within
Valve Body

Specify Model Number, nominal
temperature desired, and housing
material. For Model coding
information, visit our website or
consult your factory representative.
FPE-AS-050803
Model Numbers Available
With Nozzle Ports With Flanged Ports
AP3N AP3F
AP5N AP5F
AP8N* AP8F*
MP3N MP3F
MP5N MP5F
MP8N* MP8F*
MH3N MH3F
MH5N MH5F
MH8N* MH8F*
12ME3N 12ME3F
12ME5N 12ME5F
12ME8N* 12ME8F*
24ME3N 24ME3F
24ME5N 24ME5F
24ME8N* 24ME8F*
OFFSHORE, INDUSTRIAL, MARINE AND EMERGENCY VEHICLE ENGINE AIR STOP VALVE
MODEL CODE TABLE
Air Stop Dimensionals & Weights
Description Reset
Code Actuation Method Method
AP Air Loss to Close Air Pressure
to Open
MP Air Pressure to Close Manually
Cocked
12ME 12VDC Activate Solenoid Manually
to Close Cocked
24ME 24VDC Activate Solenoid Manually
to Close
Example: AP 5 N
Size
Code Unrestricted Air Flow
3 3 Inch Full Flow Bore
5 5 Inch Full Flow Bore
8 8 Inch Full Flow Bore
Connection
Code Connection Description
N 3.5” or 5.5” Hoze Nozzle
for use with hose clamps
Flange Ports for use with
F mating flanges or welding to
existing piping
*Call for availability